
TOWN HALL MEETING   MAY 11, 2022   7:00PM



Jaime E. Snyder

Borough Manager

jsnyder@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 1 

Stephen S. Fickert, Jr. 

Borough Public Works Director

Electric Superintendent

sfickert@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 2

Borough Manager

Borough Public Works Director 

Electric Superintendent



Diane A. Farrall

Borough Treasurer

dfarrall@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 6

David Weiss

Borough Utility Billing Coordinator

dweiss@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 4 

Lindsay Hellmann

Borough Public Information Coordinator

lhellmann@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 9 

Borough Administrative Staff

Kathryn Vlahos

Borough Assistant to the Manager

kvlahos@hatfieldborough.com

215-855-0781 opt. 5

Robert Heil

Code Enforcement/Zoning Officer code@hatfieldborough.com215 855-0781 opt. 8

mailto:code@hatfieldborough.com


Borough Public Works Staff

Pictured Left to Right: Ryan Witoslawski

(21õ Summer Help), Derik Stover, Edward 

Polaneczky, Stephen Fickert (Public 

Works Director), Jack Engelhart,    

James Baskin



Jason Ferguson

Council President

jferguson@hatfieldborough.com

Richard Girard

Council  Vice President

rgirard@hatfieldborough.com

James Fagan

Council  Member

jfagan@hatfieldborough.com

Michelle Kroesser

Council  Member

mkroesser@hatfieldborough.com

Lawrence G. Stevens

Council  Member

lgstevens@hatfieldborough.com

Elected Officials

Mary Anne Girard

Mayor

magirard@hatfieldborough.com

Mohammed Haque

Tax Collector

mhaque@hatfieldborough.com


